The Examiner Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:04 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Hellions of Troy

Quinn the Eskimo

Holy Hand Grenades

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mean Machine

Nickell Buffaloes

Hellions of Troy

Holy Hand Grenades

Plow Kings

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Hellions of Troy

Quinn the Eskimo

Plow Kings

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Nickell Buffaloes

Quinn the Eskimo

Polish Horde

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Inspector Clissos

Quinn the Eskimo

Holy Hand Grenades

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Nickell Buffaloes

Hellions of Troy

Quinn the Eskimo

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Nickell Buffaloes

Inspector Clissos

Holy Hand Grenades

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Nickell Buffaloes

Hellions of Troy

Inspector Clissos
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Big Johnsons
Nickell Buffaloes
Inspector Clissos
Plow Kings
Polish Horde

Trojan Roosters
Inspector Clissos
Quinn the Eskimo
Big Johnsons
Polish Horde

Nickell Buffaloes
Inspector Clissos
Polish Horde

Holy Hand Grenades
Big Johnsons

Inspector Clissos
Holy Hand Grenades
Hellions of Troy
Plow Kings

Big Johnsons

Hellions of Troy
Nickell Buffaloes
Big Johnsons
Polish Horde
Plow Kings

Plow Kings

Polish Horde

Holy Hand Grenades
Inspector Clissos

Big Johnsons

Quinn the Eskimo
Hellions of Troy
Big Johnsons
Plow Kings
Polish Horde

Polish Horde

Big Johnsons

Quinn the Eskimo
Plow Kings

Holy Hand Grenades
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Nickell Buffaloes

Hellions of Troy

Inspector Clissos

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Mean Machine

Nickell Buffaloes

Inspector Clissos

Holy Hand Grenades

Polish Horde

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Hellions of Troy

Quinn the Eskimo

Plow Kings

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Nickell Buffaloes

Quinn the Eskimo

Holy Hand Grenades

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mean Machine

Trojan Roosters

Nickell Buffaloes

Quinn the Eskimo

Plow Kings

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Hellions of Troy

Mean Machine

Polish Horde

Quinn the Eskimo

Holy Hand Grenades

Big Johnsons

Trojan Roosters

Inspector Clissos

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Inspector Clissos

Polish Horde

Big Johnsons

Nickell Buffaloes

Holy Hand Grenades

Quinn the Eskimo

Trojan Roosters

Hellions of Troy
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Holy Hand Grenades
Quinn the Eskimo
Plow Kings

Big Johnsons

Polish Horde

Trojan Roosters
Hellions of Troy
Quinn the Eskimo
Plow Kings

Big Johnsons

Nickell Buffaloes
Inspector Clissos
Holy Hand Grenades
Big Johnsons

Polish Horde

Hellions of Troy
Plow Kings
Inspector Clissos
Polish Horde

Big Johnsons

Inspector Clissos
Hellions of Troy
Polish Horde

Holy Hand Grenades
Big Johnsons

Plow Kings
Nickell Buffaloes

Plow Kings
Mean Machine

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

52
59
50
25
45

41
80
46
35
45

46
40
21
30
24

54
46
40
74
16

56
38
62
75
43

68
28

56
47



. Www.rtsports.com
The Examiner Fantasy Football League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:04 AM ET

Fantasy
Spovts

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Mean Machine 50 VS Plow Kings 37
Inspector Clissos 32 Vs Polish Horde 66
Big Johnsons 76
Hellions of Troy 53
Quinn the Eskimo 47
Trojan Roosters 37
Holy Hand Grenades 29
Nickell Buffaloes 28

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Holy Hand Grenades 55 Vs Trojan Roosters 49
Mean Machine 58
Inspector Clissos 46
Polish Horde 42
Plow Kings 40
Quinn the Eskimo 34
Nickell Buffaloes 33
Hellions of Troy 26
Big Johnsons 24
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